2017 PULASKI COUNTY PARKS & RECREATION
DIXIE YOUTH BASEBALL SCHEDULE
8-10 AGE GROUP

Directors:
Eddie Sutphin — Sports Coordinator, 980-7760, 980-7795
John Myers - Sports Coordinator, 674-0107

Team Information:

# Name Coaches Phone

1. Dublin Mets Ginger Anderson 320-1446
2. Dublin Cubs Tommy Tabor 616-6181
3. Riverlawn Black Sox Jason Price 392-3864
4. Riverlawn Diamondbacks Anthony Wilson 230-8806
5. Pulaski Strikers Jason Clark 616-7922
6. Pulaski Indians Jamie Flinchum 320-4663

Schedule: Team listed second is home team.

Thursday, May 18 Friday, May 19 Tuesday, May 23 Thursday, May 25

6pm 3vs4 ORES 7:30pm 4vs6 RP#4  6pm 5vs3 ORESB 6pm 2vsl RP#4
6pm 6vsl RP#4 6:00pm 2vs3 ORESB 6pm 4vsl RP#4 6pm 6vs3 ORESB
6pm 2vs5 LF#1 5:30pm 5vs1l RP#4 6pm 2vs6 LF#1 6pm 4vs5 LF#1

Tuesday, May 30 Friday, June 2 Tuesday, June 6 Thursday, June 8

6pm 5vs6 LF#1 6:00pm 4vs3 ORESB 6pm 6vs4 ORESB 6pm 3vs5 LF#1
6pm 1vs3 ORESB 530pm 1vs6 RP#4 6pm 3vs2 RP#4 6pm 1vs4 ORESB
6pm 4vs2 RP#4 7:30pm 5vs2 RP#4 6pm 1lvs5 LF#1 6pm 6vs2 RP#4

Saturday, June 10 Monday, June 12

10am 1vs2 RP#4 6pm 3vsl RP#4
2pm 3vs6 RP#4 6pm 6vs5 LF#1
12n 5vs4 RP#4 6pm 2vs4 ORESB

Fields: LF#1-4 =Loving Field RP # 1-4 = Randolph Park Fields
ORESB = Old Riverlawn Elementary School, Big Field.

Note: For weather related cancellations call numbers above or go to facebook at “Pulaski County Va
Parks & Rec”.



